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J. C. WILSON & CO.

: Coal, Coke and Pig Iron.

I PRINCIPAL OFFICE,

900 Battery Street. TeL Main 1864.

\

I
Foley Edward, lab. P. J. Hanley, r. 576 Folsom
Foley Edward A., student, r. 1031 Ellis
Foley Edward T., salesman H. S. Crocker

Co., r. Alameda
Foley Edwin J., machinist, r. 176 Perry
Foley Eliza, widow, r. 1330 Mission
Foley Ella, widow, lodgings, 750 Howard
Foley Ellen, widow, r. 1370 Jessie
Foley E. M. Miss, teacher Fremont Prim.

School, r. 1245 Hayes
Foley Francis, r. 1245 Hayes
Foley Francis X clerk Tax Collector's Office,

r. 1245 Hayes
Foley Frank G.. clerk L. Barry, r. 801 Howard
Foley Frank J., employee Pac. Sheet Metal

Wks., r. 915 Bryant
Foley Frank J., tile setter, r. 232 Hickory Av.
Foley Frederick W., janitor, 406 Sutter
Foley George, painter L. J. Dwyer, r. 210

Montcalm
Foley George, teamster William Wolff &

Co., r. 2245 Polk
Foley Henry, clerk, r. 125, 6th
Foley Howard A., r. 2245 Polk
Foley Hugh, stone cutter Raymond Granite

Co., r. 4367, 17th
Foley Hugh M., cutter Neustadter Bros., r.

4367, 17th
r. 1719 Jones

clerk Tillmann & Bendel.
Foley James
Foley James,

Moss
Foley James,
Foley James.
Foley James,
Foley James,

28

cook, r. 210 Natoma
cutter Cal. Glue Wks.
engr., r. 922 Battery
lab., r. 771 Howard

Foley James, policeman, r. 1708b Waller
Foley James, porter Bonestell & Co., r. 1225

Kearny
Foley James, seaman str. Sonoma
Foley James A., painter, 318 Bush, r. 507a

Birch Av.
Foley James G., butcher J. Schweitzer & Co.,

r. 1719 Jones
Foley James L., driver Mission Transfer Co.,

r. 1360 Stevenson
Foley James M.. collector Pattosien Co.. r.

3247 Harrison
Foley James P., asst. weigher U. S. Customs,

r. 94 Fair Oaks
Foley James P., cleaner Appraiser's Bldg., r.

246 Sutter
Foley Jeremiah, cement wkr.. r. 1309 Laguna
Foley Jeremiah, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 1083 Ten-

nessee
Foley Johanna Mrs., ianitrix James Lick

Gram. School, r. 310 Clipper
Foley John, driver John Hudspeath, r. 1315

Stockton
Foley John, lab., r. 223 Langton
Foley John, molder, r. 125 6th
Foley John, painter Wagner Bros., r. 15 Isis

Foley John, printer, r. 2245 Mission
Foley John, seaman, r. 322 Main
Foley John C, carpenter, 1234 Pine
Foley John J., barber, 903 Mission, r. 331 Te-

hama
Foley John J., coal passer str. Barracouta
Foley John J., driver O'Brien & Spotorno, r.

1719 Jones
Foley John J., shoe mkr. Cahn, Niekelsburg

& Co., r. 210 Montcalm,
Foley John R., Ins., 407 Montgomery, r. 1769

Ellis

Foley John S., measurer W. & J. Sloane &
Co., r. 171 Douglass

Foley John T., hoseman Spring Valley W W
r. 13 Walter

Foley John T., packer J. A. Folger & Co., r.
Alameda

Foley Joseph, carpet layer, r. 27 Railway Av.
Foley Joseph, clerk, r. 934 Howard
Foley Joseph A., motorman Market St. Rv.,

r. 3275 Mission
Foley Joseph D., clerk Castle Bros., r. 14

Yerba Buena
Foley Joseph F., pressman Call, r. 1700

Kearny
Foley Joseph J., salesman, r. 629 Hayes
Foley Joseph P.. teamster, r. 310 Clipper
Foley Kate, domestic, 1121 Steiner
Foley Laurence, lab., r. 1360 Stevenson
Foley Loretta, widow, r. 719% Natoma
Foley M., marine fireman, r. 22 Sacramento
Foley Margaret, widow, r. 287 Broad
Foley Margaret, widow, r. 409 Octavia
Foley Margaret, widow, r. 2620 Sacramento
Foley Martin, r. 284 Dore
Foley Martin T., lab., r. 1517 Broadway
Foley Mary, widow, r. 622 Clay
Foley Mary, widow, r. 934 Howard
Foley Mary, domestic, 1816 Pine
Foley Maurice, bartender A. Gless, r. 74 Ship-

ley
Foley Michael, fireman R. Dunsmulr's Sons

Co., r. 284 Dore
Foley Michael, gravel dealer. 40 New Mont-

gomery, r. 1370 Jessie
Foley Michael (Hughes & Foley) and baker-

ies. 138 7th and 1601 Devisadero, r. 1031

Ellis
Foley Michael, lab., r. 139 Elsie

Foley M.ichael. lab., r. 212 Ritch
Foley Michael, propr. New Haven House. 19

Steuart
Foley Michael J., marine engr., r. 1721 Bu-

chanan
Foley Nellie Mrs. r. 270 Clara
Foley Nellie T. Miss, teacher Bernal Prim.

School, r. 106 Webster
Foley Patrick, r. 28 Harriet
Foley Patrick, r. 920 Oak rear
Foley Patrick, calker, r. 1043a Folsom
Foley Patrick, conductor, r. 1258 Union
Folev Patrick, lab., r. 11 Clyde
Foley Patrick, lab., r. 533 Commercial
Foley Patrick, laff, r. 725V!, Natoma
Foley Patrick, lab. S. P. Co., r. 365%. 11th

Foley Patrick, painter Callahan Paint Co.

Foley Patrick, watertender str. City of Peking
Foley Patrick F., r. 365%. 11th

Foley Patrick H., r. 1022 Oak
Foley Patrick J., policeman, r. 1258 Union
Foley Peter, bailiff Railroad Commissioners,

r. 106 Webster
Foley Richard, cellarman Lachman & Jacob!,

r. 712 Folsom
Foley Richard, engr. str. Columbia, r. 146.

14th
Foley Sadie Miss, hair dresser, r. 2245 Mission

Foley Sylvester T., r. 310 Clipper

Foley T. F.. salesman M. Friedman & Co.,

r. 566 Geary
Foley Thais, widow, r. 112 De Long Av.

Foley Thomas, r. 28 Harriet
Folov Thomas, driver Goldberg, Bowen &

Co.. r. 14 Yerba Buena
Foley Thomas, ins., r. 219 Golden Gate Av.

Foley Thomas, lab. Mission Bay Warehouses,
r. 17 Clyde

Foley Thomas, lab., r. 618% Natoma
Foley Thomas, lab. S. F. Gaa. & Elec. Co.,

r. 1506 Kentucky
Foley Thomas, stable, 1812 Powell, r. 1813

Powell
Foley Thomas, teamster, r. 934 Howard
Foley Thomas F., compositor Hinton Printing

Co., r. 26 Stone
Foley Thomas J., bookkeeper, r. 1813 Powell
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